
Contract
No.: FS12-15 Date

Prepared: 11/2/2017

Buying
Agency:

Contractor:

Contact
Person:

Prepared
By:

Phone: Phone:

Fax: Fax:

Email: Email:

Product
Code: AAC04 Description:

$380,029

Cost Cost
$26,321 $15,882

$4,900 $1,475

$6,249 $14,842

$1,516 $4,440

$7,607 $2,529

$2,653 $3,633

$3,219 $2,103

$2,358 $1,711

$2,850 $2,252

$1,475 $1,479

$7,900 $5,319

$17,351 $6,850

$3,686 $4,953

$7,221 $4,079

$10,912 $5,423

$1,278 $2,669

$19,969 $6,850

$6,945

        Subtotal B: $220,899

Cost Cost
$4,775 $10,947

$1,100

Subtotal C: $16,822

3%

2 $617,750 = Subtotal D: $1,235,500

Subtotal E: $2,000

Cost Cost

-$9,000 -$5,078

Subtotal F: -$14,078

$1,223,422

302 - Storage Compartment in Hose Bed - Ladder/Backboard

465 - Hydraulic Generator w/ PTO and Panel - 6 kW 488 - Brow Scene Light - LED (2)

Change pump to 2000 GPM de-rated to 1500 GPM

492 - Side Cab/Body Recessed Lights - LED

PAC tool boards and Lista tool box Knight Light
Description Description

C. Unpublished Options - Itemize below / attach additional sheet(s) if necessary.
(Note: Unpublished options are items which were not submitted and priced in Contractor's bid.)

G. Total Purchase Price (D+E+F): Delivery Date: 365 Days ARO

Quantity Ordered: 

For this transaction the percentage is: Check: Total cost of Unpublished Options (C) cannot exceed 25% of the total of the Base Unit Price 
plus Published Options (A+B).

Description Description

Change Order AChassis Prepayment Discount 

F. Trade-Ins / Other Allowances / Special Discounts / Freight / Installation

X   Subtotal of A + B + C: 

CONTRACT PRICING WORKSHEET
For MOTOR VEHICLES Only

Spartan 4-Door Custom Full-Tilt Aluminum Cab, 4x2, Pumper, Aluminum Body, Single Axle, 1250 
GPM Pump, Mid-Mounted

A. Product Item Base Unit Price Per Contractor's H-GAC Contract:

713-692-1591

This Worksheet is prepared by Contractor and given to End User.  If a PO is issued, both documents MUST 
be faxed to H-GAC @ 713-993-4548.  Therefore please type or print legibly.

City of League City (Fire Department)

Shawna Tubbs

281-554-1370

Shawna.Tubbs.@LeagueCitytx.gov

Metro Fire Apparatus Specialists, Inc.

Craig N Russell

713-692-0911

Description
1 - Metro Star Cab IPO Metro-X 8 - LFD Cab Length

74 - Change front wheels to aluminum 75 - Change rear wheels to aluminum

14 - Change Custom Cab Paint to Two-Tone

Description

18 - Back-Up Camera System

35 - Upgrade Engine to 450 HP

253 - Booster Reel 283 - Smart Tailboard w/ Slide-Out Step

284 - Single Axle Smart Storage 293 - Upgrade Hose Bed Cover to ETP

98 - Q2 Siren

B. Published Options - Itemize below - Attach additional sheet(s) if necessary - Include Option Code in description if applicable. (Note: 
Published Options are options which were submitted and priced in Contractor's bid.)

crussell@mfas.com

E. H-GAC Order Processing Charge (Amount Per Current Policy)

D. Total Cost Before Any Applicable Trade-In / Other Allowances / Discounts (A+B+C)

151 - Upgrade Alternator to 360 A 171 - LED Stick Water Gauges - Pair

201 - Radio Intercom System 203 - Add Interior EMS Cabinet

226 - Foam Pump that Flows 5 GPM of Concentrate 233 - Master Intake Valve - Mechanical

250 - Front Bumper Discharge 252 - Upgrade to RC Extenda-Gun and Monitor

295 - LED Lighting on Hose Bed Cover

28 - Upgrade Cab Electrical System to Multiplexed w/1 Screen

81 - Auto Lube System 82 - Disc Brakes w/ Single Rear Axle

135 - Upgrade Cab Mirrors 140 - Cab Exterior Rear Wall Overlay

142 - Cab Roof Overlaid with ETP 145 - Upgrade Battery Boxes to SST

134 - Upgrade Door Locks to Electric

94 - Upgrade Bumper to Severe Duty

105 - Power Windows

mailto:Shawna.Tubbs.@LeagueCitytx.gov
mailto:Shawna.Tubbs.@LeagueCitytx.gov
mailto:Shawna.Tubbs.@LeagueCitytx.gov
mailto:crussell@mfas.com
mailto:crussell@mfas.com
mailto:crussell@mfas.com
mailto:Shawna.Tubbs.@LeagueCitytx.gov
mailto:crussell@mfas.com

	Motor Vehicles

